
Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code Time

30-01.2025 2400048759 ARIJIT GHOSH BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2100600846 OM ASTU MATI BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2351623500 ANANYA HAZRA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2000179796 DIPTA MONDAL BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2002781122 CHANDRANATH NANDI BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2250344678 SUBIR KUMAR PRATIHAR BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2400048701 SHUBHAJIT HAZRA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450178390 SANTANU DAS BCA NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450547841 SUSMITA MOLSOM BCA NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450552215 ABHAY CHOWDHURY BCA NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2452509769 PRIYANSHI  THAPA BCA NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450439195 IMRAN ASGHAR HASHMI BCA NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450547348 JIT MISHRA BCA NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450551477 FATMA KHATOON BCA NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2451598817 SK FAISAL BCA NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2451600128 SUBHAS MONDAL BCA NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

BATCH-2

30-01.2025 2450551477 FATMA KHATOON BCA NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-01.2025 2452396744 SHAHZADI KHATOON BCA NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-01.2025 2452401898 KOUSHIK SAHA BCA NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450438898 SANKIT DHARA BCA NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450548513 JATIN SAHANI BCA NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450550911 IRADRI DAS BCA NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450883949 SUJIT SHAW BCA NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-01.2025 2451598709 PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH BCA NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-01.2025 2452393719 TRIDIB KHANRA BCA NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-01.2025 2452401985 AYAN DAS BCA NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450124773 SOHAM  MAITY BCA NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450373776 PROSENJIT DUTTA BCA NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-01.2025 2451599006 ARNAB MONDAL BCA NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-01.2025 2451600473 ATANU SINGHA BCA NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30-01.2025 2452395809 SAYANTAN MALAKAR BCA NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

BATCH-1

31.01.2025 2353819050 ARNAB DAS BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400048759 ARIJIT GHOSH BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400371566 SOUMYOTONOY DAS BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400214891 NABAGATA DEBNATH BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2105495240 AVIJIT MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400371669 SIDDHARTHA SARATHI MONDAL BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2000179796 DIPTA MONDAL BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2000319460 ARINDAM GHOSH BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2002781122 CHANDRANATH NANDI BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2250344678 SUBIR KUMAR PRATIHAR BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2401370522 MANAS DEY BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2401374852 SUBHAM DAS BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

BATCH-1

31.01.2025 2353819050 ARNAB DAS BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400048759 ARIJIT GHOSH BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400371566 SOUMYOTONOY DAS BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2350523949 RUPSA MONDAL BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2353773160 NILIMA BARICK BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400214891 NABAGATA DEBNATH BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 196171281 PRITAM NASKAR BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2105495240 AVIJIT MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400371669 SIDDHARTHA SARATHI MONDAL BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 196056362 SUBIR KUMAR DALUI BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2000179796 DIPTA MONDAL BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2250344678 SUBIR KUMAR PRATIHAR BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2401370522 MANAS DEY BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2401374852 SUBHAM DAS BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

BATCH-1

01.02.2025 2350058805 ADITYA MONDAL BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350293785 SUSMITA DEY BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350440398 TANMOY SANPUI BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350523949 RUPSA MONDAL BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM
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01.02.2025 2350524415 SOUVIK MANNA BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351615145 JAVED ANSARI BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351632564 KOUSHIK SAHA BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351634166 DEEP MAJI BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2353773160 NILIMA BARICK BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 196171281 PRITAM NASKAR BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 196103081 SURAJ KUMAR RAI BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2250344678 SUBIR KUMAR PRATIHAR BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2250437092 BISWAJIT BAR BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2300794796 KAILASH MAITY BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350103273 SUBHAM MITRA BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

BATCH-1

01.02.2025 2100600846 OM ASTU MATI BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350058805 ADITYA MONDAL BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350293785 SUSMITA DEY BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350440398 TANMOY SANPUI BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350524415 SOUVIK MANNA BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351615145 JAVED ANSARI BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351632564 KOUSHIK SAHA BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351634166 DEEP MAJI BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2353773160 NILIMA BARICK BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 196171281 PRITAM NASKAR BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 196056362 SUBIR KUMAR DALUI BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 196094427 BRISTI GHOSH BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 196103081 SURAJ KUMAR RAI BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2000319460 ARINDAM GHOSH BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2250437092 BISWAJIT BAR BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2300794796 KAILASH MAITY BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350103273 SUBHAM MITRA BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

BATCH-1

03.02.2025 2100600790 SK AYATULLAH HASAN BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350058805 ADITYA MONDAL BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350293785 SUSMITA DEY BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350440398 TANMOY SANPUI BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350523949 RUPSA MONDAL BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350524415 SOUVIK MANNA BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2351615145 JAVED ANSARI BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2351632564 KOUSHIK SAHA BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2351634166 DEEP MAJI BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2353773160 NILIMA BARICK BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 196056362 SUBIR KUMAR DALUI BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 196088312 SANGITA KUMARI VERMA BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 196094427 BRISTI GHOSH BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 196103081 SURAJ KUMAR RAI BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2000319460 ARINDAM GHOSH BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2250344678 SUBIR KUMAR PRATIHAR BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2250437092 BISWAJIT BAR BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2300794796 KAILASH MAITY BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350103273 SUBHAM MITRA BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

BATCH-1

03.02.2025 2300496770 SWAGATA BAG BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2250055320 SUPARNA MAITY BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2300341676 SIBNATH CHOWDHURY BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 196171281 PRITAM NASKAR BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2100148891 PRITAM CHOWDHURY BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 196088312 SANGITA KUMARI VERMA BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 196094427 BRISTI GHOSH BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 196162877 SUKRITI RANJAN ROUTH BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2000179796 DIPTA MONDAL BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2000319460 ARINDAM GHOSH BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2250121170 RAJENDRA NATH DEY BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2300794796 KAILASH MAITY BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

BATCH-1

04.02.2025 2300496770 SWAGATA BAG BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2003587718 ROSHNI KUMARI SINGH BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300341676 SIBNATH CHOWDHURY BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 196088312 SANGITA KUMARI VERMA BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 196094427 BRISTI GHOSH BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 196162877 SUKRITI RANJAN ROUTH BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2000179796 DIPTA MONDAL BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2000319460 ARINDAM GHOSH BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM
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04.02.2025 2300794796 KAILASH MAITY BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

BATCH-1

04.02.2025 2300496770 SWAGATA BAG BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2003587718 ROSHNI KUMARI SINGH BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300341676 SIBNATH CHOWDHURY BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 196088312 SANGITA KUMARI VERMA BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 196094427 BRISTI GHOSH BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 196162877 SUKRITI RANJAN ROUTH BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2000179796 DIPTA MONDAL BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2000319460 ARINDAM GHOSH BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300794796 KAILASH MAITY BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

BATCH-1

05.02.2025 2250626408 PRODIPTA GHOSH BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250055320 SUPARNA MAITY BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2003805300 ASIF KHAN AFRIDI BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 196056362 SUBIR KUMAR DALUI BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 196094427 BRISTI GHOSH BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 196162877 SUKRITI RANJAN ROUTH BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2000179796 DIPTA MONDAL BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2000319460 ARINDAM GHOSH BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250121170 RAJENDRA NATH DEY BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2251323129 ROHIT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

BATCH-1

05.02.2025 2250626408 PRODIPTA GHOSH BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250055320 SUPARNA MAITY BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 196094427 BRISTI GHOSH BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 196162877 SUKRITI RANJAN ROUTH BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2000179796 DIPTA MONDAL BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2000319460 ARINDAM GHOSH BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250121170 RAJENDRA NATH DEY BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2251323129 ROHIT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

BATCH-1

06.02.2025 2250626408 PRODIPTA GHOSH BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2250055320 SUPARNA MAITY BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 196094427 BRISTI GHOSH BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 196162877 SUKRITI RANJAN ROUTH BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2000179796 DIPTA MONDAL BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2000319460 ARINDAM GHOSH BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2250121170 RAJENDRA NATH DEY BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2251323129 ROHIT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

BATCH-1

06.02.2025 2100600790 SK AYATULLAH HASAN BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 196056362 SUBIR KUMAR DALUI BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 196088312 SANGITA KUMARI VERMA BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 196094427 BRISTI GHOSH BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 196162877 SUKRITI RANJAN ROUTH BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2000179796 DIPTA MONDAL BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2000319460 ARINDAM GHOSH BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2001574080 MITHUN KARMAKAR BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2200190391 ANANYA DEY BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2200403943 ARNAB DEY BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2200962767 BUBAI DEY BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

BATCH-1

07.02.2025 2300496770 SWAGATA BAG BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2003587718 ROSHNI KUMARI SINGH BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2250055320 SUPARNA MAITY BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2300341676 SIBNATH CHOWDHURY BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 196094427 BRISTI GHOSH BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 196162877 SUKRITI RANJAN ROUTH BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2000319460 ARINDAM GHOSH BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2002781122 CHANDRANATH NANDI BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2250121170 RAJENDRA NATH DEY BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2300794796 KAILASH MAITY BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

DR  KANAILAL BHATTACHARYYA COLLEGE 

IGNOU SC-28165,15 KONA 
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AH,PIN-711104

Term End Practical examination DEC-2024 for (BCA/BCA_NEW ) programme in Face to Face mode commencing from 30/01/2025 to 07/02/2025 
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